INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
WALL MOUNTED
PACKAGE AIR CONDITIONERS
MODELS
WA4822
WA4823
WA6022
WA6023

Page  2
WALL MOUNT GENERAL INFORMATION
AIR CONDITIONING WALL MOUNT MODEL NOMENCLATURE
WA    60    2    3    A     10    X    N    X    X    X   A
NOTE:  All vent options are without exhaust capability.  May require separate field supplied barometric relief in building.
WA4822A,  WA4822B,  WA4823A,  WA4823B,  WA6022A,  WA6022B are not
approved for use with electric heat.
TABLE  1
ELECTRIC HEAT TABLE
sledoM A3206AW YLNO YLNOB3206AW
1-V042 1-V802 1-V042 1-V802
WK SPMA HUTB SPMA HUTB SPMA HUTB SPMA HUTB
0.5 8.02 050,71 1.81 008,21 ----- ----- ----- -----
0.9 ----- ----- ----- ----- 7.12 006,03 7.81 030,32
0.01 6.14 031,43 2.63 006,52 ----- ----- ----- -----
MODEL NUMBER CONTROL MODULES
CAPACITY
60 - 5 Ton
VOLTS & PHASE
A - 230/208/60/1
B - 230/208/60/3
REVISIONS
KW
VENTILATION OPTIONS
B -  Blank-off Plate
FILTER OPTIONS
N - No Filter    WA4823, WA6023, WA602N models ONLY
X - One Inch Throwaway Filter    WA4822, WA6022 models ONLY
W - One Inch Washable Filter    WA4822, WA6022 models ONLY
P - Two Inch Pleated Filter    WA4822, WA6022 models ONLY
COLOR OPTIONS
X - Beige (Standard)
1 - White
2 - Mesa Tan
4 - Buckeye Gray
COIL OPTIONS
X - Standard
1 - Phenolic Coated Evaporator
2 - Phenolic Coated Condenser
3 - Phenolic Coated Evaporator
and Condenser
OUTLET OPTIONS
X -  Front (Standard)
FEATURE CODE
3 - 3 ton air openings
on 5 ton cabinet
2 - 2 ton air openings
on 5 ton cabinet
Model WA602N is identical to Model WA6023.  All references in this
manual to WA6023 apply to WA602N also.
M
anual   2100-348
P
age    3
FIGURE  1
UNIT DIMENSIONS
WA602N,   WA6023,   WA4823   ONLY
MIS-1348
M
anual   2100-348
P
age  4
FIGURE  2
UNIT DIMENSIONS
WA6022,   WA4822   ONLY
MIS-1442
M
anual   2100-348
P
age    5
TABLE  2
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
�